JUGADORES
Edwin Santiago
Angelo Guevara
Lazaro Aleman
Michel Alonso
Jesus Rodriguez
René Gonzélez
Damian Piquera
Edamil Villareal
Lazaro R. Garcia
Angel Gonzalez
TOTAL

EQUIPOS
La Guerrilla
Esmeralda

LANZADORES
Angel Gonzalez
TOTAL

Jonrones

Dobles

Jesus Rodriguez (1)
Reynol Castellanos (2)
Yusley Aramburo (1)
Adrian Perez (1)

RESUMEN DEL JUEGO
2 Liga Softball Flow Latino

224

Eliminatoria

La Guerrilla

VB C HCIBBSO O A E AVE
3 0 10 0 0 0O 1 0O 333
3 0 000 0 1 1 o0 0
2 00 0 0 0 1 1 o0 0
1 1 0 0 1 0 1 0 O 0
1 1 1 1 1 0 1 0 0 1000
2 0 01 0 1 2 0 1 0
2 0 1 0 0 1 3 0 0 500
0 0 00 2 0 3 0 O 0
2 00 0 0 0 0 0 O 0
1 0 00 1 0 O 1 0O 0
17 2 3 2 5 2 12 4 1 176
C H E

2 3 1

13 17 0

EL VB H C CL SO BB DB PCL AVE
40 27 17 13 13 0 0 0 22,75 630
40 27 17 13 13 0 0 0 22,75 630

%‘g‘,\ERAI
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JUGADORES
Reynol Castellanos
Yusley Aramburo
Alain Lépez
Yoel Pedroso
Norbelis Diaz
Yuliel Espinosa
Michel Ferrada
Adanny Gibson
David Brito
Ariel de la Cruz
Adrian Perez
Yumarasy Fernandez
Robert Machao
TOTAL

LANZADORES
Alain Lépez
TOTAL

Gana

Alain Lépez
Pierde

Angel Gonzalez

AVE

1000

1000
333

500
500
500
500
500
500
500
1000
1000
630

N O OO WOoOOOO0OONONO >

E
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0

CL SO BB DB PCL AVE

23/6/2024
Terreno. #2
Esmeralda
VB C H Cl BB SO O
3 3 3 3 0 0 1
3 2 3 2 0 0 1
3 1 1 1 0 0 O
1 0 0 2 0 0 O
2 0 1 0 0 0 2
2 0 1 0 0 0 O
2 0 1 0 0 0 O
2 1.1 0 0 0 2
2 1. 1 0 0 0 7
2 1 1 1 0 0 O
2 1. 1 2 0 0 O
2 2 2 0 0 0 2
1 1 1 1 0 0 O
27 13 17 12 0 0 15
EL VB H C
50 17 3 2 2 2 5
50 17 3 2 2 2 5

0 280 176
0 280 176



